

08.09.2021 Present:- Mr. Nitin Thakur, Advocate, for the appellant.

List on 9.9.2021.

**(Tarlok Singh Chauhan)
Judge**

**(Satyen Vaidya)
Judge**

8th September, 2021.
(Guleria)